
ROUND 02 ALA CHALLENGE - Gara 2 Gr B

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 111 PANELLI K. - Suzuki 250 4T 15:16.492
Tempo Gara

1 1:53.301 16:32:19.604

2 1:53.248 16:34:12.852

3 1:53.021 16:36:05.873

4 1:54.341 16:38:00.214

5 1:54.681 16:39:54.895

6 1:53.078 16:41:47.973

7 1:54.249 16:43:42.222

8 1:54.642 16:45:36.864

 Po. 2 - # 240 UNTERTHINER M. - Honda 250 4T + 33.542
Dif. Primo

1 1:57.207 16:32:23.561

2 1:55.577 16:34:19.138

3 1:57.853 16:36:16.991

4 1:56.843 16:38:13.834

5 1:59.336 16:40:13.170

6 1:59.371 16:42:12.541

7 2:00.197 16:44:12.738

8 1:57.668 16:46:10.406

 Po. 3 - # 860 GIOVINETTI R. - Suzuki 450 4T + 41.729
Dif. Primo

1 2:00.336 16:32:27.132

2 1:59.941 16:34:27.073

3 1:59.339 16:36:26.412

4 1:58.375 16:38:24.787

5 1:59.105 16:40:23.892

6 1:58.581 16:42:22.473

7 1:57.020 16:44:19.493

8 1:59.100 16:46:18.593

 Po. 4 - # 279 GASPERETTI M. - KTM 125 2T + 47.609
Dif. Primo

1 1:56.469 16:32:27.783

2 1:59.956 16:34:27.739

3 1:56.442 16:36:24.181

4 1:56.817 16:38:20.998

5 1:58.530 16:40:19.528

6 2:00.735 16:42:20.263

7 1:59.893 16:44:20.156

8 2:04.317 16:46:24.473

 Po. 5 - # 99 LUBIAN D. - Yamaha 250 4T + 49.290
Dif. Primo

1 2:01.171 16:32:28.282

2 2:00.777 16:34:29.059

3 1:55.533 16:36:24.592

4 2:14.369 16:38:38.961

5 1:57.902 16:40:36.863

6 1:58.472 16:42:35.335

7 1:55.775 16:44:31.110

8 1:55.044 16:46:26.154

 Po. 6 - # 257 CANCIAN M. - KTM 250 4T + 51.456
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.433 16:32:30.485

2 2:02.538 16:34:33.023

3 2:03.124 16:36:36.147

4 2:00.402 16:38:36.549

5 1:56.971 16:40:33.520

6 2:01.477 16:42:34.997

7 1:55.927 16:44:30.924

8 1:57.396 16:46:28.320

 Po. 7 - # 212 MALFERTHEINER A. - Suzuki 250 4T+ 1:17.419
Dif. Primo

1 2:04.732 16:32:32.302

2 1:59.748 16:34:32.050

3 2:00.965 16:36:33.015

4 2:00.839 16:38:33.854

5 1:59.814 16:40:33.668

6 2:11.995 16:42:45.663

7 2:04.221 16:44:49.884

8 2:04.399 16:46:54.283

 Po. 8 - # 487 COSTANZI F. - Honda 250 4T + 1:23.975
Dif. Primo

1 2:01.166 16:32:29.698

2 2:13.439 16:34:43.137

3 2:02.930 16:36:46.067

4 2:04.630 16:38:50.697

5 2:01.306 16:40:52.003

6 2:02.473 16:42:54.476

7 2:02.209 16:44:56.685

8 2:04.154 16:47:00.839

 Po. 9 - # 338 TOELL M. - Suzuki 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:10.814 16:32:38.663

2 2:48.256 16:35:26.919

3 2:06.731 16:37:33.650

4 2:04.786 16:39:38.436

5 2:02.308 16:41:40.744

6 2:01.263 16:43:42.007

7 2:01.774 16:45:43.781

 Po. 10 - # 275 PUDDU A. - Yamaha 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:15.247 16:32:42.426

2 2:12.285 16:34:54.711

3 2:11.248 16:37:05.959

4 2:12.984 16:39:18.943

5 2:12.366 16:41:31.309

6 2:13.407 16:43:44.716

7 2:14.497 16:45:59.213

 Po. 11 - # 122 COSTANZO P. - Yamaha 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:19.534 16:32:47.893

2 2:14.748 16:35:02.641

3 2:12.407 16:37:15.048

4 2:13.439 16:39:28.487

5 2:14.055 16:41:42.542

6 2:13.860 16:43:56.402

7 2:11.602 16:46:08.004

 Po. 12 - # 384 MOLINARI A. - Yamaha 125 2T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:17.704 16:32:46.732

2 2:15.147 16:35:01.879

3 2:23.032 16:37:24.911

4 2:15.156 16:39:40.067

5 2:15.650 16:41:55.717

6 2:17.099 16:44:12.816

7 2:19.821 16:46:32.637

Fastest lap: 1:53.021 
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